

RETURN POLICY

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING WITH MAKEUPFOREVER.COM. WE WILL GLADLY ACCEPT RETURNS FOR ANY UNOPENED OR GENTLY USED PRODUCTS WITHIN 30 DAYS OF PURCHASE THROUGH OUR WEBSITE. TO MAKE A RETURN, PLEASE COMPLETE THE ATTACHED FORM AND INCLUDE IT IN YOUR RETURN PACKAGE, ALONG WITH YOUR ITEMS IN ORIGINAL PRODUCT PACKAGING. RETURNS MUST BE SENT PREPAID TO THE ADDRESS LISTED BELOW. WE SUGGEST YOU SHIP VIA A TRACEABLE SERVICE TO ENSURE DELIVERY. A REFUND FOR THE PRICE PAID FOR YOUR ITEMS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE ORIGINAL FORM OF PAYMENT UPON ACCEPTANCE OF YOUR RETURN. ORIGINAL SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. PLEASE ALLOW 2-3 WEEKS FROM THE SHIPPING DATE FOR PROCESSING. YOU WILL RECEIVE A CONFIRMATION EMAIL ONCE YOUR RETURN IS COMPLETE. PRODUCTS PURCHASED ON MAKEUPFOREVER.COM CANNOT BE RETURNED TO A MAKE UP FOR EVER BOUTIQUE OR SEPHORA. MAKE UP FOR EVER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO DENY RETURNS FOR ITEMS THAT DO NOT MEET THE RETURN POLICY REQUIREMENTS.

RETURN FORM

ORDER NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS_

NAME			PHONE NUMBER		
STREET ADDRESS			CITY		
STATE		ZIP CO	DE		
RETURNED MERCHANDISE				REASON CODES	
QUANTITY	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	REASON CODE	1. SHADE 2. SCENT 3. TEXTURE 4. SENSITIVITY TO INGREDIENT(S) 5. INCORRECT PRODUCT PURCHASED 6. INCORRECT PRODUCT SHIPPED 7. DAMAGED 8. ARRIVED TO LATE 9. OTHER	

PLEASE SHIP YOUR RETURN TO

MAKE UP FOR EVER RETURNS DEPT ATTN: ANGELICA RODRIGUEZ 283 PROSPECT PLAINS RD SUITE A CRANBURY NJ 08512